38. Steinbacher Dorflauf

Samstag, 1. Juli 2023

Hauptlauf Damen - Top 40 - W

1 94
2 68
3 18
4 9085
5 109
6 9096
7 21
8 84
9 9100
10 127
11 9076
12 110
13 117
14 9081
15 111
16 50
17 22
18 61
19 24
20 27
21 20
22 26
23 80
24 78
25 99
26 19
27 23
28 9097
29 25
30 81

Hauptlauf Damen - Top 40 - W Allg. Klasse W

23:32
24:39
26:26
27:36
28:17
28:24
29:24
29:45
29:47
30:53
30:59
31:06
31:30
31:42
32:38
33:28
34:31
34:38
34:42
34:46
35:16
35:44
36:15
36:24
36:32
37:48
38:51
38:52
39:06
39:07

+1:06
+2:53
+4:03
+4:44
+4:51
+5:51
+6:12
+6:15
+7:20
+7:27
+7:33
+7:57
+8:09
+9:05
+9:55
+10:58
+11:06
+11:09
+11:13
+11:43
+12:11
+12:42
+12:51
+12:59
+14:15
+15:19
+15:20
+15:33
+15:34

23:32
24:39
26:26
27:36
28:17
28:24
29:24
29:45
29:47
30:53
30:59
31:06
31:30
31:42
32:38
33:28
34:31
34:38
34:42
34:46
35:16
35:44
36:15
36:24
36:32
37:48
38:51
38:52
39:06
39:07

Amelie Muss

Lisa Frohlich
Therese Wagenleitner
Ramona Wallisch
Irene Seidl

Christina Jahnel
Eva LauB

Chiara Borgards
Margit Kronberger
Katharina Schipali
Petra Liebchen
Katharina Kastner
Angelika Ottl

Nadine Tauer
Claudia Pimmingstorfer
Sabine Pumberger
Elisabeth Dambauer
Julia Hagmair
Viktoria Scheibl
Margaret Sperrer
Martina Reiter
Laura Auerbach
rosa gruber
Stefanie Werner
Nina Kneissl|

Jasmin Kienast
Stefanie Ablinger
Lisa Krautgasser
Doris Hohensin
Isabella Reichl

£z ECE

Allg. Klasse W
AK 30W
AK 40W
AK 40W
AK 30W
AK 30W
AK 30W
Allg. Klasse W
AK 50W
AK 30W
AK 50W
AK 30W
AK 40W
AK 30W
AK 50W
AK 40W
AK 30W
AK 40W
AK 30W
AK 60W
AK 30W
Allg. Klasse W
AK 60W
AK 30W
AK 40W
Allg. Klasse W
AK 40W
Allg. Klasse W
AK 40W
Allg. Klasse W

LCAV Jodl Packaging

SV-Steinbach
roses4you
Beweggrund
fitable - Eva Laul}
SV-Steinbach
TSV St. Konrad
Tri Boa Union Innerschwand
LG Innviertel
TSV St. Konrad
Team Momatri
SV Unterach
fitable - Eva LauR
SV-Steinbach

SV-Steinbach
fitable -Eva Lau
LC Sicking

LG St. Wolfgang
SV-Steinbach

Ic sicking

fitable - Eva Laul®
SV-Steinbach
fitable Eva Lau3
fitable - Eva Laul

fitable - Eva Laul
SV-Steinbach

o O W N e
=
©

23:32
29:45
35:44
37:48
38:52
39:07

+6:12
+12:11
+14:15
+15:20
+15:34

Hauptlauf Damen - Top 40 - W AK 30W

1

23:32
29:45
35:44
37:48
38:52
39:07

Amelie Muss
Chiara Borgards
Laura Auerbach
Jasmin Kienast
Lisa Krautgasser
Isabella Reichl

£z ¢g

Allg. Klasse W
Allg. Klasse W
Allg. Klasse W
Allg. Klasse W
Allg. Klasse W
Allg. Klasse W

LCAV Jod| Packaging
SV-Steinbach
SV-Steinbach

fitable Eva Lau3

SV-Steinbach

68 24:39 24:39 Lisa Frohlich w AK 30W AUT
109 28:17 +3:38 28:17 Irene Seidl W AK 30W AUT roses4you
9096 28:24 +3:45 28:24 Christina Jahnel w AK 30W AUT Beweggrund
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38. Steinbacher Dorflauf Samstag, 1. Juli 2023

4 21 29:24 +4:45 29:24 Eva LauB w AK 30W AUT fitable - Eva Laul3

5 127 30:53 +6:14 30:53 Katharina Schipali w AK 30W AUT Tri Boa Union Innerschwand
6 110 31:06 +6:27 31:06 Katharina Kastner w AK 30W AUT TSV St. Konrad

7 9081 31:42 +7:03 31:42 Nadine Tauer w AK 30W AUT SV Unterach

8 22 34:31 +9:52 34:31 Elisabeth Dambauer w AK 30W AUT

9 24 34:42 +10:03 34:42 Viktoria Scheibl w AK 30W AUT fitable -Eva Lau

10 20 35:16 +10:37 35:16 Martina Reiter w AK 30W AUT LG St. Wolfgang

11 78 36:24 +11:45 36:24 Stefanie Werner w AK 30W AUT fitable - Eva Laul

Hauptlauf Damen - Top 40 - W AK 40W

1 18 26:26 26:26 Therese Wagenleitner w AK 40W AUT

2 9085 27:36 +1:10 27:36 Ramona Wallisch w AK 40W AUT SV-Steinbach

3 117 31:30 +5:03 31:30 Angelika Ottl w AK 40W AUT Team Momatri

4 50 33:28 +7:02 33:28 Sabine Pumberger w AK 40W AUT SV-Steinbach

5 61 34:38 +8:12 34:38 Julia Hagmair W AK 40W AUT SV-Steinbach

6 99 36:32 +10:05 36:32 Nina Kneissl| w AK 40W AUT SV-Steinbach

7 23 38:51 +12:25 38:51 Stefanie Ablinger w AK 40W AUT fitable - Eva Laul
8 25 39:06 +12:39 39:06 Doris Hohensin w AK 40W AUT fitable - Eva Laul

Hauptlauf Damen - Top 40 - W AK 50W

1 9100 29:47 29:47 Margit Kronberger w AK 50W AUT TSV St. Konrad
2 9076 30:59 +1:12 30:59 Petra Liebchen w AK 50W AUT LG Innviertel
3 111 32:38 +2:50 32:38 Claudia Pimmingstorfer w AK 50W AUT fitable - Eva Laul

Hauptlauf Damen - Top 40 - W AK 60W

1 27 34:46 34:46 Margaret Sperrer w AK 60W AUT LC Sicking
2 80 36:15 +1:29 36:15 rosa gruber w AK 60W AUT Ic sicking

Hauptlauf Herren -Top 40-M

1 112 41:21 41:21 Philipp Keil M AK 30M GER Laufsport Jakel

2 32 41:51 +0:29 41:51 Robert Reiter M AK 40M AUT LG St. Wolfgang

3 91 44:04 +2:42 44:04 Simon Gstéttner M Allg. Klasse M AUT LC Sicking

4 106 45:07 +3:45 45:07 Peter Mayr M AK 30M AUT CLR Sauwald Cofain 699
5 102 47:11 +5:49 47:11 Josef DiBlbacher M AK 50M AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging

6 116 47:22 +6:00 47:22 Michael Ottl M AK 40M AUT Sport Streicher Racingteam
7 107 50:30 +9:08 50:30 Stefan Purrer M AK 40M AUT

8 29 50:48 +9:26 50:48 Christoph Wimmersberger M AK 30M AUT

9 9071 50:57 +9:35 50:57 Josef Gugl M AK 60M AUT ATU Judenburg

10 90 51:07 +9:45 51:07 Jochen Waurisch M AK 40M AUT LC Mount Schachen

11 49 52:43 +11:22 52:43 Alex Pumberger M AK 50M AUT SV-Steinbach

12 77 54:27 +13:05 54:27 Willi Peer M AK 60M AUT Sport Streicher
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13 28 54:30 +13:08 54:30 David Lohninger M AK 30M AUT Feuerwehrsportgruppe Frankenburg
14 133 54:55 +13:33 54:55 Hermann Bruderhofer M AK 50M AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging

15 35 55:34 +14:12 55:34 Bruno WILHELM M AK 60M AUT

16 31 57:00 +15:38 57:00 Thomas Kneissl| M AK 40M AUT SV-Steinbach

17 100 57:16 +15:54 57:16 Franz Wienerroither M AK 50M AUT Laufteam Peterskirchen
18 105 58:12 +16:50 58:12 Mario Plursch M AK 40M AUT UFM-Bruckmiihl

19 36 59:06 +17:44 59:06 Andreas Kneissl| M AK 30M AUT SV-Steinbach

20 66 59:31 +18:09 59:31 Wolfgang Gebesroither M AK 50M AUT

21 104 1:00:48 +19:26 1:00:48 Alfred Maier M AK 60M AUT

22 34 1:01:03 +19:41 1:01:03 Lorenz Holzleithner M AK 70M AUT

23 135 1:01:52 +20:30 1:01:52 Klaus Wienerroither M AK 50M AUT

24 108 1:02:45 +21:23 1:02:45 Stefan Seidl M AK 40M AUT Rose4you

25 9078 1:02:45 +21:23 1:02:45 Herbert Lanz M AK 40M AUT SV-Unterach

26 95 1:02:52 +21:30 1:02:52 Franz Pleiner M AK 60M AUT

27 70 1:04:26 +23:04 1:04:26 Bernhard Pohiner M AK 50M AUT SV-Steinbach

28 9070 1:04:27 +23:05 1:04:27 Manfred Kniewasser M AK 60M AUT LC Ardning

29 9095 1:04:32 +23:10 1:04:32 Markus Hansch M AK 40M AUT LG Innviertel

30 67 1:06:27 +25:05 1:06:27 Mario Schneckenberger M AK 50M AUT

31 79 1:08:02 +26:40 1:08:02 Georg Seethaler M AK 60M AUT Lauftreff Rustorf

32 65 1:11:11 +29:49 1:11:11 Moritz Mehner M Allg. Klasse M GER Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V.
33 9079 1:12:06 +30:44 1:12:06 Thomas Hauer M AK 40M AUT SV-Unterach

34 64 1:17:47 +36:25 1:17:47 Roberto Mehner M AK 40M GER Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V.
DNF 30 Walter Hamminger M AK 40M AUT T3-Tri Team Traunsee
DNS 103 David Lohninger M AK 30M AUT Feuerwehrsportgruppe Frankenburg
DNS Christoph Wimmersberger M AK 30M AUT

DNS 129 Alexander Hellwagner M AK 30M AUT CLR Sauwald Cofain 699
DNS 33 Albert Liftinger M AK 40M AUT

Hauptlauf Herren - Top 40 - M Allg. Klasse M

1 91 44:04 44:04 Simon Gstéttner M Allg. Klasse M AUT LC Sicking
65 1:11:11 +27:07 1:11:11 Moritz Mehner M Allg. Klasse M GER Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V.

Hauptlauf Herren - Top 40 - M AK 30M

1 112 41:21 41:21 Philipp Keil M AK 30M GER Laufsport Jakel

2 106 45:07 +3:45 45:07 Peter Mayr M AK 30M AUT CLR Sauwald Cofain 699

3 29 50:48 +9:26 50:48 Christoph Wimmersberger M AK 30M AUT

4 28 54:30 +13:08 54:30 David Lohninger M AK 30M AUT Feuerwehrsportgruppe Frankenburg
5 36 59:06 +17:44 59:06 Andreas Kneissl| M AK 30M AUT SV-Steinbach

DNS 103 David Lohninger M AK 30M AUT Feuerwehrsportgruppe Frankenburg
DNS Christoph Wimmersberger M AK 30M AUT

DNS 129 Alexander Hellwagner M AK 30M AUT CLR Sauwald Cofain 699

Hauptlauf Herren - Top 40 - M AK 40M
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1 32 41:51 41:51 Robert Reiter M AK 40M AUT LG St. Wolfgang

2 116 47:22 +5:30 47:22 Michael Ottl M AK 40M AUT Sport Streicher Racingteam
3 107 50:30 +8:38 50:30 Stefan Purrer M AK 40M AUT

4 90 51:07 +9:16 51:07 Jochen Waurisch M AK 40M AUT LC Mount Schachen

5 31 57:00 +15:08 57:00 Thomas Kneissl| M AK 40M AUT SV-Steinbach

6 105 58:12 +16:20 58:12 Mario Plursch M AK 40M AUT UFM-Bruckmiihl

7 108 1:02:45 +20:53 1:02:45 Stefan Seid| M AK 40M AUT Rose4dyou

8 9078 1:02:45 +20:54 1:02:45 Herbert Lanz M AK 40M AUT SV-Unterach

9 9095 1:04:32 +22:41 1:04:32 Markus Hansch M AK 40M AUT LG Innviertel

10 9079 1:12:06 +30:14 1:12:06 Thomas Hauer M AK 40M AUT SV-Unterach

11 64 1:17:47 +35:56 1:17:47 Roberto Mehner M AK 40M GER Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V.
DNF 30 Walter Hamminger M AK 40M AUT T3-Tri Team Traunsee
DNS 33 Albert Luftinger M AK 40M AUT

Hauptlauf Herren - Top 40 - M AK 50M

1 102 47:11 47:11 Josef DiBlbacher M AK 50M AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging
2 49 52:43 +5:32 52:43 Alex Pumberger M AK 50M AUT SV-Steinbach

3 133 54:55 +7:44 54:55 Hermann Bruderhofer M AK 50M AUT LCAV Jod! Packaging
4 100 57:16 +10:04 57:16 Franz Wienerroither M AK 50M AUT Laufteam Peterskirchen
5 66 59:31 +12:20 59:31 Wolfgang Gebesroither M AK 50M AUT

6 135 1:01:52 +14:41 1:01:52 Klaus Wienerroither M AK 50M AUT

7 70 1:04:26 +17:15 1:04:26 Bernhard Pohiner M AK 50M AUT SV-Steinbach

8 67 1:06:27 +19:15 1:06:27 Mario Schneckenberger M AK 50M AUT

Hauptlauf Herren - Top 40 - M AK 60M

1 9071 50:57 50:57 Josef Gugl M AK 60M AUT ATU Judenburg
2 77 54:27 +3:29 54:27 Willi Peer M AK 60M AUT Sport Streicher

3 35 55:34 +4:36 55:34 Bruno WILHELM M AK 60M AUT

4 104 1:00:48 +9:50 1:00:48 Alfred Maier M AK 60M AUT

5 95 1:02:52 +11:54 1:02:52 Franz Pleiner M AK 60M AUT

6 9070 1:04:27 +13:29 1:04:27 Manfred Kniewasser M AK 60M AUT LC Ardning

7 79 1:08:02 +17:04 1:08:02 Georg Seethaler M AK 60M AUT Lauftreff Rustorf

Hauptlauf Herren - Top 40 - M AK 70M

1 34 1:01:03 1:01:03 Lorenz Holzleithner M AK 70M AUT
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